K-FIBER-SC-S30

Fiber Cable, Single Mode, SC-SC, 30m, 9 / 125my,
Yellow, LSZH, Duplex
FEATURES

Fiber Cable

Single mode

Duplex

2 x SC connectors on each end, Spain 9 / 125my
Robust jacket Fun Yellow

cap Thickness: 3mm

30m < br> Discount on the purchase of large
quantities
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K-FIBER-SC-S30

SPECIFICATIONS

Farve : Yellow
Diameter : Core 9/125my
Fiber : SC-SC

Kabel 30m

Fibermode : Singlemode

Fibertype : 0S1
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